Imagine True Precision
The REFINE MR16 lamps with TRUE BEAM accessories deliver
accuracy in color,  efficiency in power, and flexibility in design.
GREEN CREATIVE’s proprietary REFINE lens efficiently
delivers powerful light with intense center beam candle
power and even light distribution, while eliminating
uncomfortable glare.
Features Fresnel design to refine beam pattern

35811 MR/ACC/RED 39% Red
35812 MR/ACC/GRE 42% Green
35813 MR/ACC/BLU 26% Blue
35814 MR/ACC/YLW 86% Yellow
SHIFT LENS
Maximizes wide distribution illumination for general
lighting applications.
Bends the beam from 0° to 20° maximum deflection
angle while maintaining uniform and consistent color
and shape.
Product Model
CBCP of
10° Lamp
Field
Angle
35820 MR/ACC/RD6060 6% 60°
WIDE DISTRIBUTION LENS
Product Model
Lumen
Transmissivity
CBCP of
10° Lamp
Max.
Deflection
35821 MR/ACC/WW10D 80% 63% 10°
35822 MR/ACC/WW20D 80% 60% 20°
WALL WASH LENS
SQUARE LENS
Product Model
Lumen
Transmissivity
CBCP of
10° Lamp
Field
Angle
35818 MR/ACC/SQ2525 80% 19% 25°
35819 MR/ACC/SQ3636 80% 11% 36°
Product Model
Lumen
Transmissivity
CBCP of
10° Lamp
Field Angle
Horiz. x Vert.
35815 MR/ACC/LN1225 80% 35% 12° x 25°
35816 MR/ACC/LN1236 80% 23% 12° x 36°
35817 MR/ACC/LN1260 80% 16% 12° x 60°
Provides an elliptical linear shaped light distribution.
LINEAR DISTRIBUTION LENS
Provides a square shaped light distribution.
single dual